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1 Bošković Nataša Radenko 2,79 2,71 2,69 24,57 7 4 7 18 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 54,57
2 Sjekloća Ivana Vido 3,29 2,86 2,69 26,52 4 1 10 15 2 2 2 2 2 3 13 54,52
3 Popović Milica Milorad 3,29 3,21 2,84 28,02 7 1 1 9 3 3 3 3 3 2 17 54,02
4 Vukićević Jovana Lazar 3,50 3,14 3,00 28,92 4 1 4 9 2 4 3 2 3 2 16 53,92
5 Samardžić Magdalena Radoica 3,57 3,50 3,15 30,66 1 1 2 2 4 3 3 3 3 18 50,66
6 Vuković Nina Zoran 3,29 2,79 2,62 26,10 4 4 8 2 3 2 2 2 2 13 47,10
7 Habić Anastasija Zoran 3,21 2,71 2,77 26,07 4 4 8 2 3 2 2 2 2 13 47,07
8 Čeprnjić Zorica Dragan 2,71 2,71 2,53 23,85 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 37,85
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

9. raz

M
a

te
rn

ji 
je

z.

Svega

M
a

te
m

a
ti

k
a

1
+

2
+

3
+

4
+

5

4. 
Takmičenja, 

nagrade  
priznanja

5. 
Afirmativna 

akcija

Svega

3. Predmeti od značaja

8. raz

2. Externa provjera

Iz
b

o
rn

i p
re

d
. 7. raz.

7. 8.
Br. Prezime i ime

Ime roditelja
(staratelja)

1. Opšti uspjeh

9. Svega


